Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

3 change over contacts, AC/DC coil
DRR Power Relay
Type code
Type DRR
Type of construction
 370   3 change over contacts
Coil voltage
012 12Vdc / 024 24Vdc
048 48Vdc / 110 110Vdc
220 220Vdc / 524 24Vac
615 115Vac / 730 230Vac
LED indicator
Ordering information
Input
Rated voltage
Response / dropout voltage
Power consumption
Rated coil current
Coil resistance
Type
Order No.
Ordering information
Ordering information
Input
Rated voltage
Response / dropout voltage
Power consumption
Rated coil current (50 Hz/60Hz)
Coil resistance
Type
Order No.
Type
Order No.
Type
Order No.
Ordering information
DRR370524L DRR370615L DRR370730L
1133810000 1133820000 1133830000
DRR370012L DRR370024L DRR370048L DRR370110L DRR370220L
1133410000 1133420000 1133430000 1133440000 1133560000
DRR370524L-A DRR370615L-A DRR370730L-A
7760056255 7760056256 7760056257
DRR370012L-A DRR370024L-A DRR370048L-A DRR370110L-A DRR370220L-A
7760056250 7760056251 7760056252 7760056253 7760056254
Application
35.50
3
5
.5
0
5
7
.0
0
6
9
.0
0
C
o
il
vo
lta
g
e
[U
/U
n
]
46
RRD Power Relay
2500 VA switchover capacity
With test lever

AC / DC coil
Ordering information
Type code
Type DRH
Type of construction
              173 1NO
              174 1NC
Coil voltage
With LED or test lever
              LT
Input
Rated voltage
DC response / dropout voltage
Power consumption
DC rated current
Coil resistance
Type
Order No.
Type
Order No.
Type
Order No.
1 N.O. contact
1 N.C. contact
With test lever locking clip
Ordering information
Input
Rated voltage
AC response / dropout voltage
Power consumption
AC rated current
Coil resistance
Type
Order No.
Type
Order No.
Type
Order No.
1 N.O. contact
1 N.C. contact
With test lever locking clip
12 V DC 48 V DC 110 V DC
  12 V DC 24 V DC 48 V DC 110 V DC 220 V DC
  9 V / 1.2 V 18 V / 2.4 V 36 V / 4.8 V 82.5 V / 11 V 165 V / 22 V
  1.5 W 1.5 W 1.5 W 1.5 W 1.5 W
  120 mA 60 mA 30 mA 13.03 mA 6.7 mA
  100Ω ±10% 400Ω ±10% 1,600Ω ±10% 8,400Ω ±10% 33,000Ω ±10%
24 V DC 220 V DC
 24 V AC 48 V AC  115 V AC 230 V AC
DRH173012LT DRH173024LT DRH173048LT DRH173110LT DRH173220LT
DRH174012LT DRH174024LT DRH174048LT DRH174110LT DRH174220LT
1219840000 1219850000 1219860000 1219870000 1219880000
1219940000 1219950000 1219960000 1219970000 1219980000
DRH173524LT DRH173548LT DRH173615LT DRH173730LT
DRH174012LT DRH174024LT DRH174048LT DRH174110LT
1219890000 1219910000 1219920000 1219930000
1219990000 1220010000 1220020000 1220030000
  24 V AC 48 V AC 115 V AC 230 V AC
  19.2V / 7.2 V 38.4 V / 14.4 V 92 V / 34.5 V 184 V / 69 V
  2.5 VA 2.5 VA 2.5 VA 2.5 VA
   101.7 mA 51.04 mA  21.2 mA  10.61 mA
  100Ω ±10% 350Ω ±10% 2,200Ω ±10% 8,000Ω ±10%
 Test lever block for DRH/DRW Test lever block for DRH/DRW Test lever block for DRH/DRW Test lever block for DRH/DRW Test lever block for DRH/DRW

548   48Vac   /   615  115Vac
730   230Vac
Type code
Type DRH
Type of construction
275   1NO/1NC
      276   2NO
Coil voltage
With LED or test lever
              LT
53
R
e
la
y
Type
Order No.
DRH DC Relay
DRH DC Relay
2 N.O. contact and 1 N.C. contact
AC / DC coil
Ordering information
Input
Rated voltage
DC response / dropout voltage
Power consumption
DC rated current
Coil resistance
Ordering information
Type
Order No.
Type
Order No.
1 N.O. contact/
1 N.C. contact
2 N.O. contact
With test lever locking clip
Ordering information
Input
Rated voltage
DC response / dropout voltage
Power consumption
DC rated current
Coil resistance
Type
Order No.
Ordering information
Type
Order No.
Type
Order No.
1 N.O. contact/
1 N.C. contact
2 N.O. contact
With test lever locking clip
12 V DC 48 V DC 110 V DC24 V DC 220 V DC
 DRH275012LT DRH275024LT DRH275048LT DRH275110LT DRH275220LT
 DRH276012LT DRH276024LT DRH276048LT DRH276110LT DRH276220LT
 1220040000 1220050000 1220060000 1220070000 1220080000
 1220140000 1220150000 1220170000 1220180000 1220190000
 DRH275524LT DRH275548LT DRH275615LT DRH275730LT
 DRH276524LT DRH276548LT DRH276615LT DRH276730LT
 1220090000 1220110000 1220120000 1220130000
 1220200000 1220210000 1220220000 1220230000
  12 V DC 24 V DC 48 V DC 110 V DC 220 V DC
  9 V / 1.2 V 18 V / 2.4 V 36 V / 4.8 V 82.5 V / 11 V 165 V / 22 V
  1.5 W 1.5 W 1.5 W 1.5 W 1.5 W
  120 mA 60 mA 30 mA 13.03 mA 6.7 mA
  100Ω ±10% 400Ω ±10% 1,600Ω ±10% 8,400Ω ±10% 33,000Ω ±10%
  24 V AC 48 V AC 115 V AC 230 V AC
  19.2V / 7.2 V 38.4 V / 14.4 V 92 V / 34.5 V 184 V / 69 V
  2.5 VA 2.5 VA 2.5 VA 2.5 VA
   101.7 mA 51.04 mA  21.2 mA  10.61 mA

la
y
Type code
Type PWR
Type of construction and mounting
 153 1N.O. contact, push-in connection
 173 1N.O. contact, DIN-rail mounting
Coil voltage
 L        with LED
 T        with test lever
 P        PCB welding
Ordering information
Input
Rated voltage
DC response / dropout voltage
Power consumption
DC rated current
Coil resistance
Type
Order No.
Ordering information
Type
Order No.
Type
Order No.
plug-in , need socket
Din rail installation,no
need socket
PCB soldering
Ordering information
Input
Rated voltage
AC response / dropout voltage
Power consumption
AC rated current
Coil resistance
Type
Order No.
Ordering information
Type
Order No.
Type
Order No.
Din-rail mounting
without socket
Push-in connection with
socket
PCB welding
  6 V DC 12 V DC 24 V DC 48 V DC 110 V DC 220 V DC
  4.5 V / 0.9 V 9 V / 1.8 V 18 V / 3.6 V 36 V / 7.2 V 82.5 V / 16.5 V 165 V / 33 V
  1.9 W 1.9 W 1.9 W 1.9 W 1.9 W 1.9 W
  317 mA 160 mA 79.2 mA 39.3 mA 17.3 mA 8.6 mA
  18.9Ω ±10% 75Ω ±10% 303Ω ±10% 1,220Ω ±10% 6,360Ω ±10% 25,474Ω ±10%
PWR153006LT PWR153012LT PWR153024LT PWR153048LT PWR153110LT PWR153220LT
PWR173006L PWR173012L PWR173024L PWR173048L PWR173110L PWR173220L
PWR153006P PWR153012P PWR153024P PWR153048P PWR153110P PWR153220P
1219590000 1219610000 1219620000 1219630000 1219640000 1219650000
1219460000 1219470000 1219480000 1219490000 1219510000 1219520000
1233010000 1233020000 1233030000 1233040000 1233050000 1233060000
 PWR153524LT PWR153548LT PWR153615LT PWR153730LT PWR153880LT
 PWR173524L PWR173548L PWR173615L PWR173730L PWR173880L
 PWR153524P PWR153548P PWR153615P PWR153730P PWR153880P
1219230000 1219240000 1219250000 1219260000 1219270000
1219090000 1219120000 1219130000 1219140000 1219150000
1232860000 1232870000 1232880000 1232890000 1232900000
6 V DC 1NO 12 V DC 1NO 24 V DC 1NO 48 V DC 1NO 110 V DC 1NO 220 V DC 1NO
  24 V AC 48 V AC 115 V AC 230 V AC 115 V AC
  18V / 3.6 V 36 V / 7.2 V 86.3 V / 17.3 V 172.5 V / 34.5 V 285 V / 57 V
  2.5 VA 2.5 VA 2.5 VA 2.5 VA 2.5 VA
  87.3 mA 43.6 mA 22.1 mA 11.0 mA 6.1 mA
  275Ω ±10% 1,100Ω ±10% 5,200Ω ±10% 21,000Ω ±10% 62,650Ω ±10%
24 V AC 1NO 48 V AC 1NO 115 V AC 1NO 230 V AC 1NO 380 V AC 1NO
2NO